U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 22nd round, Match #174

Monday, 04.04.2016, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 7°C. Spectators: 300

«lllichivets» Mariupol

1

18
64
54
62
15
74
31
61
42
53

Lysiuk Andrii
Korniienko Viktor
Petryk Dmytro

Hloba Artur

Chernov Yurii
Bezlepkin Volodymyr
Denysov Oleh

Papuk Denys

Papuk Danylo

Volk Pavlo

Salovskyi Viacheslav

Substitutes

12
36
44
50
65
28
63

Kushnarov Danylo
Didenko Viktor

Bilokin Yevhenii
Hirutskyi Daniil
Abramov Valentyn
Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
Shuba Anatolii

Referee:

Mamchur Viktor
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:

Libster Andrii

4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav

1:1

11

«Volyn» Lutsk

Khvalytskyi Denys
Melinyshyn Serhii
lInytskyi Roman
Babiak Roman
Romaniuk Yurii
Teterenko Yurii
Lozin Dmytro
Liashenko Andrii
Drozdovskyi Serhii
Chepeliuk Oleksandr
Petrov Serhii

Substitutes

18
17
14
6

16
10
7

Marchuk Andrii
Mykolaichuk Roman
Yaroshenko Andrii
Trykosh Serhii
Marushka Ruslan
Hladun Bohdan
Telikhovskyi Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 22nd round, Match #174
Monday, 04.04.2016, 14:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 7°C. Spectators: 300

«lllichivets» Mariupol 1:1 «Volyn» Lutsk
5' @) 11 Petrov Serhii
64 Petryk Dmytro \
36 Didenko Viktor N 34
38' 5 Teterenko Yurii
, 8 Drozdovskyi Serhii
42 N 10 Hladun Bohdan
44' 2 Melinyshyn Serhii
74 Denysov Oleh ,
44 Bilokin Yevhenii 1 46
, 11 Petrov Serhii
46 N 14 Yaroshenko Andrii
42 Volk Pavlo ,
28 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 1% >3
53 Salovskyi Viacheslav 4l 57"
65 Abramov Valentyn
, 14 Yaroshenko Andrii
61 N 17 Mykolaichuk Roman
31 Papuk Denys ,
50 Hirutskyi Danil 1+ 74
54 Hloba Artur 78"
54 Hloba Artur ~ (® 90
90+3' 9 Romaniuk Yurii
50 Hirutskyi Daniil 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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